Impulse Exploration 2

Filename
Ghost Hit.wav

Restarter.wav
Abolish Snatch.wav
Blinder.wav
Boiling.wav
Breakdown Day.wav
Burnout.wav
Chicken Attack.wav
Cynic Down.wav
Dark Soul.wav
Data Lose.wav
Down Speed.wav
Drill Smoke.wav
Electric Saw.wav
Falling Star.wav
Flying Mate.wav
Future Woomp.wav
Gate Down.wav
Genesis Blink.wav
Glitch Me.wav
Grain Marble.wav
Grinder.wav
Laserizer.wav
Marbles Time.wav
Metalic Grain.wav
Metalotron.wav
Nevertendo.wav
Not Brown.wav

Not White.wav
Percon.wav

Plane Crash.wav
Plastic Bag.wav
Popout Gate.wav
Power Gen.wav
Random Trunks.wav

Regenerate.wav

Description

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

2

N NN NN DNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDN

00:00.690
00:02.000
00:02.000
00:04.528
00:01.500
00:02.000
00:02.000
00:01.121
00:02.000
00:02.000
00:01.754
00:01.076
00:02.000
00:01.500
00:02.915
00:01.702
00:02.242
00:02.000
00:01.500
00:01.061
00:01.500
00:01.964
00:02.000
00:02.000
00:01.367
00:01.964
00:01.935
00:02.685
00:01.964
00:02.891
00:04.000
00:01.964
00:02.376
00:01.033
00:02.264
00:02.000

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Reversal.wav

Rhythm Restriction.wav
Rhytmography.wav
Roll Doll.wav
Scratching AM.wav

Screaming Distortion.wav

Sharp Knives.wav
Slide Down.wav
Soft Source.wav
Speak Spell.wav
Speed Drift.wav
Spiders.wav

Start Button.wav
Stop Drill.wav
Stripe Gate.wav
Sweep Hit.wav
Teardown.wav
Transfer Crash.wav
Transformer.wav
Turn Out.wav
Uber Up.wav
Under FM.wav
Unfold.wav
Upgrade.wav
Waka Waka Buzz.wav
Wet Window.wav
Wide Light.wav
Zipper.wav

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N NN NN DNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDN

00:01.964
00:03.287
00:02.000
00:00.783
00:02.891
00:01.964
00:01.964
00:00.690
00:00.505
00:01.714
00:01.949
00:01.176
00:02.000
00:02.000
00:00.888
00:01.964
00:01.472
00:02.000
00:01.964
00:02.000
00:01.048
00:01.964
00:01.027
00:04.363
00:01.176
00:01.603
00:00.551
00:00.964

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



