Impulse Exploration 2

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channel	s Duration A	udioFileType
Ghost Hit.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz		48000	2	00:00.690	WAVE
Restarter.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Abolish Snatch.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Blinder.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.528	WAVE
Boiling.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.500	WAVE
Breakdown Day.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Burnout.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Chicken Attack.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.121	WAVE
Cynic Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Dark Soul.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Data Lose.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.754	WAVE
Down Speed.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.076	WAVE
Drill Smoke.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Electric Saw.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.500	WAVE
Falling Star.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.915	WAVE
Flying Mate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.702	WAVE
Future Woomp.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.242	WAVE
Gate Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Genesis Blink.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.500	WAVE
Glitch Me.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.061	WAVE
Grain Marble.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.500	WAVE
Grinder.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Laserizer.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Marbles Time.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Metalic Grain.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.367	WAVE
Metalotron.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Nevertendo.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.935	WAVE
Not Brown.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.685	WAVE
Not White.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Percon.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.891	WAVE
Plane Crash.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.000	WAVE
Plastic Bag.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Popout Gate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.376	WAVE
Power Gen.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.033	WAVE
Random Trunks.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.264	WAVE
Regenerate.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE

Reversal.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Rhythm Restriction.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.287	WAVE
Rhytmography.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Roll Doll.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.783	WAVE
Scratching AM.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.891	WAVE
Screaming Distortion.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Sharp Knives.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Slide Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.690	WAVE
Soft Source.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.505	WAVE
Speak Spell.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.714	WAVE
Speed Drift.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.949	WAVE
Spiders.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.176	WAVE
Start Button.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Stop Drill.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Stripe Gate.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.888	WAVE
Sweep Hit.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Teardown.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.472	WAVE
Transfer Crash.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Transformer.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Turn Out.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Uber Up.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.048	WAVE
Under FM.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.964	WAVE
Unfold.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.027	WAVE
Upgrade.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.363	WAVE
Waka Waka Buzz.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.176	WAVE
Wet Window.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.603	WAVE
Wide Light.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	, Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.551	WAVE
Zipper.wav	IR, Impulse Response,	Experimental Am	bience Reverb Space Delay,	Convolution Effect, Designed, Sy	nthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.964	WAVE